
LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

HA optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 4,02 4,21 3,96 4 10 12,23

2 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 4,21 4,01 4,58 5,02 12,80

3 Lössl,Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4,73 6,03 4,22 5,91 14,86

4 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 5,94 6,55 6,48 6,11 18,53

5 Manger,Jann 50.413 SLG Heuberg e.V. 5,27 6,76 6,78 8,19 18,81

6 Knobloch,Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 6,38 6,5 6,43 4,9 5 19,31

7 Zamel,Sven 54997 SLG Heuberg e.V. 5,15 5,16 4,53 5,14 5 5 19,83

8 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 4,85 5,48 4,83 4,53 5 5 19,84

9 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 8,5 6,76 7,73 5,87 20,36

10 Siber,Sebastian 48543 SLG Heuberg e.V. 6,84 6,13 4,57 5,64 5 5 21,34

11 Langanke,Tobias 59072 SLG Neckartal 6,29 6,61 5,22 5,32 10 5 22,15

12 Prewo,Artur 55362 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 4,93 4,7 4,12 5,11 5 10 5 24,16

13 Schelhammer,Stefan 58673 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 6,29 7,37 7,8 7,34 5 5 26,00

14 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 6,81 7,54 8,18 6,99 5 5 26,34

15 Stank,Bernd 22.863 SLG Engstlatt 5,77 4,59 5,88 6,04 10 15 26,40

16 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6,74 5,12 5,8 5,53 20 5 5 26,45

17 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 8,76 7,92 6,29 7,45 5 5 26,66

18 Streiling,Julian 34756 SLG Baden e.V. 25 7,79 9,21 6,72 5 28,72

19 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 6,68 5,74 7,23 5,93 5 5 10 29,65

20 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 12,33 8,32 13,12 8,57 5 30,01

21 Möller,Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 7,39 7,06 7,3 5,84 10 20 30,53

22 Faulhaber,Isabell 63471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 8,67 8,57 9,21 8,09 5 10 31,45

23 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 7,74 8,4 8,99 7,19 5 5 5 33,33

24 Grasso,Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 8,67 8,08 7,31 8,4 5 10 5 35,15

25 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 9,1 6,71 7,77 6,54 10 10 10 41,02

26 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4,49 4,05 4,31 3,48 20 10 5 15 41,84

27 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 9,22 7,15 7,6 8,28 10 5 15 10 49,65

28 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 6,46 7,8 6,19 8,3 10 15 15 5 50,95

29 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 8,91 10,58 12,07 25 5 5 10 51,56

30 Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius62892 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 8,7 8,39 8,75 9,39 5 20 20 5 56,48

31 Stokbroeks,Sabine Juliane62890 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 11,08 10,85 11,66 13,07 10 10 15 15 68,59

32 Kiesinger,Bodo 48048 SLG Heuberg e.V. 9,77 7,71 8,23 8,91 15 15 15 15 69,85

33 Braetsch,Norbert 62183 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 16,64 15,54 14,31 25 20 25 25 25 75,00

34 Goskowski, Hans FS 14,57 16,87 28,8 34,43 15 25 25 15 79,57

35 Fallert,Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 100,00

36 Rohloff,Oliver Andre 57500 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 100,00



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

PP1-Rifle
Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 8 4 4 14 30 300

2 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 7 5 12 5 1 30 299

3 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 7 4 1 12 6 30 299

4 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 4 8 10 7 1 30 299

5 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 5 7 8 8 2 30 298

6 Martens,Andreas 50.832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 5 2 14 2 30 298

7 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 8 1 6 10 2 30 297

8 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 6 5 1 5 11 2 30 297

9 Prewo,Artur 55362 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 7 5 4 11 3 30 297

10 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4 5 3 10 7 1 30 296

11 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 5 7 4 10 4 30 296

12 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4 5 3 7 10 1 30 296

13 Grasso,Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 7 4 7 10 1 30 295

14 Guilliard,Sascha 62238 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5 5 2 4 10 4 30 294

15 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 4 4 4 4 12 2 30 294

16 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 7 4 5 10 3 30 293

17 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 4 4 4 8 6 4 30 292

18 Streiling,Julian 34756 SLG Baden e.V. 2 6 4 2 12 4 30 292

19 Schelhammer,Stefan 58673 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 3 5 4 5 9 4 30 292

20 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 2 5 5 7 6 5 30 290

21 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5 6 1 6 7 4 1 30 285

22 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 3 5 1 3 6 5 2 2 30 264

23 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 4 7 1 18 30 119

24 Fallert,Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 0

25 Rohloff,Oliver Andre 57500 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 0

26 Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius62892 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 0



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

DPP-Rifle
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG 5 4 3 2 0 5 4 3 2 0 5 4 0 Zeit Anz. Ringe

1 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 10 23 7 9 1 50 238

2 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 9 1 28 2 4 5 1 50 237

3 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 10 23 6 1 6 2 2 50 227

4 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 10 14 15 1 4 5 1 50 223

5 Möller,Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 7 3 15 12 2 1 4 6 50 220

6 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 10 21 9 4 2 4 50 219

7 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 7 2 1 16 14 4 1 5 50 203

8 Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius62892 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 7 3 4 15 8 2 1 0 3 7 50 167



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

LAR

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Erler,Tilo 47841 SLG Engstlatt 11,04 8,33 10,39 7,69 26,41

2 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 14,06 13,26 11,41 13,01 5 5 10 48,73

3 Knobloch,Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 15,02 10,76 14,51 15,2 10 15 50,98

4 Rohloff,Oliver Andre 57500 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 100,00



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

LAR optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 9,01 9,05 6,38 7,25 5 22,68

2 Zamel,Sven 54997 SLG Heuberg e.V. 11,6 9,47 7,3 8,05 5 28,37

3 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 7,7 6,37 5,58 6,71 5 5 5 28,66

4 Erler,Tilo 47841 SLG Engstlatt 8,29 10,49 11,57 9,96 5 5 33,74

5 Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius62892 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V.8,48 8,01 12,73 7,87 10 10 34,36

6 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 14,97 14,1 12,54 11,88 38,52

7 Guilliard,Sascha 62238 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 12,46 8,33 8,94 8,09 5 5 10 39,73

8 Siber,Sebastian 48543 SLG Heuberg e.V. 12,51 11,13 10,56 8,73 5 5 10 10 52,37

9 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 12,36 13,72 14,06 14,16 15 10 20 65,14



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

LAR-dynamisch
Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 1 2 10 5 2 2 4 11 2 1 40 356

2 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 2 4 5 6 3 1 11 4 3 1 40 336

3 Knobloch,Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 2 3 7 4 2 2 1 2 6 6 3 1 1 40 334

4 Erler,Tilo 47841 SLG Engstlatt 3 5 6 5 1 2 2 8 5 1 1 1 40 331



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

SG1
Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 2 4 4 5 4 1 20 179

2 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 5 3 2 1 4 2 2 21 178

3 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 4 3 1 1 4 3 2 1 20 157



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

ZG5

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 11 11 2 1 25 246

2 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 8 10 6 1 25 242

3 Pilz,Klaus 12768 SLG Engstlatt 7 10 8 25 242

4 Harter,Thomas 45197 SLG Engstlatt 5 12 8 25 242

5 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 5 12 7 1 25 241

6 Lütjohann,Klaus 37494 SLG Rosenfeld 7 6 10 2 25 236

7 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 5 10 6 3 1 25 235

8 Prewo,Artur 55362 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 4 10 6 3 2 25 232

9 Bühner,Jennifer 34251 SLG Rosenfeld 5 5 9 4 2 25 227

10 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 3 7 6 7 1 1 25 223

11 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 3 5 7 5 4 1 25 217

12 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 3 3 9 7 1 1 1 25 215

13 Bühner,Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 4 11 6 4 25 215

14 Berger,Achim 8019 SLG Rosenfeld 3 3 7 4 4 2 2 25 205

15 Streiling,Julian 34756 SLG Baden e.V. 3 2 5 9 2 3 1 25 204

16 Henne,Jürgen 59742 SLG Rosenfeld 4 4 6 3 3 3 1 1 25 202

17 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 6 3 4 2 7 3 25 153

18 Knobloch,Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 1 2 1 5 2 2 11 25 103

19 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 0 0



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

ZG5 mod

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 8 5 9 3 25 235

2 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 8 6 4 4 3 25 229

3 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 5 7 7 4 2 25 229

4 Berger,Achim 8019 SLG Rosenfeld 1 5 10 6 2 1 25 218

5 Bühner,Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 1 3 9 8 4 25 213

6 Bühner,Jennifer 34251 SLG Rosenfeld 3 4 5 5 2 6 25 205

7 Lütjohann,Klaus 37494 SLG Rosenfeld 1 2 1 4 5 3 5 4 25 149



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021

ZG6
Scheibe 1 / 2 Scheibe 3 / 4   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 5 4 3 2 0 X 5 4 3 2 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 9 1 10 20 119

2 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 10 9 1 20 119

3 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 8 2 8 2 20 116

4 Prewo,Artur 55362 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 8 2 8 2 20 116

5 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10 8 2 20 116

6 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 5 5 7 2 1 20 111

7 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 8 1 1 6 2 2 20 111

8 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 6 1 3 9 1 20 110

9 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6 2 2 5 2 3 20 106

10 Faulhaber,Isabell 63471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6 3 1 3 2 4 1 20 102

11 Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius62892 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 6 1 2 1 3 2 4 1 20 99

12 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 5 1 4 2 1 4 3 20 93

13 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 6 3 1 1 1 3 2 3 20 88

14 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 2 20 82

15 Streiling,Julian 34756 SLG Baden e.V. 2 2 4 2 4 1 3 2 20 81

16 Knobloch,Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 20 72

17 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 20 55

18 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 0



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

Halbautomat optische Visierung

Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Hit Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 0 44,87 Merz,Robert

Schray,Alexander

Klöhn,Sebastian

Stank,Bernd

2 SLG Heuberg e.V. 0 59,98 Manger,Jann

Zamel,Sven

Siber,Sebastian

Kiesinger,Bodo

3 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 86,84 Schäfer,Alexander

Gerum,Moritz

Möller,Manuel

Kurz,Anna

4 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 126,57 Judt,Andreas

Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf

Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius

Stokbroeks,Sabine Juliane



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

PP1-Rifle
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 0 893 Schray,Alexander

Stank,Bernd

Klöhn,Sebastian

Merz,Robert

2 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 0 889 Lössl, Wolfgang

Lössl,Catherina

Guilliard,Sascha

3 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 857 Schäfer,Alexander

Gerum,Moritz

Kurz,Anna

4 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 589 Judt,Andreas

Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf

Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

DPP-Rifle
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 685 Schäfer,Alexander

Gerum,Moritz

Möller,Manuel



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

ZG5
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 0 730 Paal,Friedrich

Stank,Bernd

Pilz,Klaus

Harter,Thomas

2 SLG Rosenfeld 0 681 Bühner,Horst

Bühner,Marcel

Berger,Achim

3 SLG Rosenfeld 1 678 Bühner,Margarete

Bühner,Jennifer

Henne,Jürgen

Lütjohann,Klaus



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

ZG5 mod
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Rosenfeld 0 676 Bühner,Horst

Bühner,Marcel

Berger,Achim

2 SLG Rosenfeld 1 567 Bühner,Margarete

Bühner,Jennifer

Lütjohann,Klaus



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2021 05.09.2021

ZG6
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 298 Judt,Andreas

Stokbroeks,Herbert Matheas Antonius

Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf

2 SLG Engstlatt 0 293 Stank,Bernd

Paal,Friedrich

Prohaska,Arnold


